APPLICATION FORM FOR THE TITLE OF
AUSTRIAN GRAND-CHAMPION

Breed: Sex:

Name according to studbook:

Studbook number: Date of birth:

Owner’s name:

Adress:

Country:

Phone Number: E-Mail:

CACA'’s obtained (please list name of exhibition, date, location, judge and class)

1.

2
3
4.
5

IMPORTANT:
Homologated Austrian Champion since: (Date)

A fee of € 50,00 is charged for creating the Austrian Grand-Champion. The certificate will be sent to
you by post after receipt of payment.

For transfers from SWITZERLAND, among others. NON-EU countries incur a transfer

fee of € 10,00 additionally.

Please transfer the appropriate amount to our account:

Account owner: Osterreichischer Kynologenverband

IBAN: AT33 3225 0000 0050 7004

BIC/SWIFT: RLNWATWWGTD

Porpose of use: GRAND-CH / dogs name according to studbook

I hereby confirm the accuracy of the preceding details with my signature

Date: Signature:
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